373
Toll Free 1 800 661 9438 www.transcanimports.com
Solex Handlebars
• 6000 series Kinesium alloy construction
• Shotpeened surface eliminates microscopic stress risers
• Polished end for smooth throttle operation
• New mounting indicator
• 1-1/8 inch center section

DN = Double brake pin notch
DC = Dual cable type bracket
EMGO # SIDE TYPE KEY OEM REF. APPLIC. YEAR
E34-37211 Right Alloy P 53171-958-000 ATC185/S/200 80-83
53171-958-010 ATC200E/ES/M 82-84
E34-37212 Left Alloy DN 53172-918-000 ATC90/110/185 70-83
53172-958-000 ATC185S/200/E 81-83
E34-37222 Left Alloy N 53172-968-000 ATC110, 125M, ATC200M
E34-37231 Right Black P 52171-HA0-680 ATC125M/250ES 85-87
E34-37241 Right Alloy P 53171-VM4-680 TRX125 85-88
53171-VM6-000 ATC200M/S 85-86
53171-VM6-680 ATC250ES 85-87
E34-37232 Left Black DN 53172-969-680 ATC110, 125M 85
E34-37242 Left Alloy DN ATC200M/S 85
E34-40902 Left Black DC 53172-HA0-680 ATC125M 85-87
E34-40912 Left Alloy DC 53172-HA0-681 TRX125 85-88
53172-HA6-000 TRX200SX 86-88
53171-HA6-680 ATC250ES/SX 85-87
53171-HA8-680 TRX250 85-87
53171-HA8-681 TRX300/FW 88
53171-VM6-000 TRX350/D 87-88
E34-40922 Left Black DC 53172-961-000 ATC200X 83-87
ATC250R 81-86
TRX250R 86-88
ATC350X 85-86
ATV LEVER BRACKETS
399
Toll Free 1 800 661 9438 www.transcanimports.com
Lever Pin Bolts
• Comes complete with nut, sold individually
PART # FITMENT OEM
E34-73507 Honda n/a
E34-73508 Yamaha/Susuki n/a
& Kawasaki
LEVER ACCESSORIES
GP Short Lever Control Assemblies
• Black competition lever control sets
DESCRIPTION PART #
Honda Lever Assembly (pair) E32-73600
Honda CR Brake Lever Assembly Black E32-73601
Honda CR Clutch Lever Assembly E32-73602
Yam/Kaw/Suz Lever Assembly (pair) E32-73700
Yam/Kaw/Suz Clutch Lever Assembly E32-73702
Honda Lever Long Chrome/Aluminum Pair 720-455
GP Short Lever Sets
• Competition short style lever sets
• Available in two finishes - black or polished
DESCRIPTION PART #
Honda CR Polished E30-73650
Honda CR Black E30-73652
Honda XR Polished E30-73660
Honda XR Black E30-73662
Yam/Kaw/Suz Polished E30-73750
Yam/Kaw/Suz Black E30-73752
Suz OEM 57300/57420-49100 Black E30-64801
Uni Lever Blades
• Replacement blades constructed of lightweight
composite Plastic material.
• Will fit all Japanese non-hydraulic motorcycles
• Black
• Sold in pairs
FITMENT PART #
Lever Blade Honda 720-500
Lever Blade Kawasaki 720-501
Lever Blade Suzuki/Yamaha 720-502
LEVER BLADES
On-Line Ordering Available at
Place an order, view stock, find out suggested retail pricing
LEVER ASSEMBLIES
400
Toll Free 1 800 661 9438 www.transcanimports.com
EMGO KICKSTART LEVERS